
Lady Rebel Volleyball Schedule 2022-23 

Sat., June 18   @Owensboro Cath     V Scrimmage               TBA 

Sat., Aug. 6   @Warren East      V Scrimmage                  TBA 
  
Tues., Aug. 16     @Logan       JV/V       5:30pm 

Sat., Aug. 20   All A Classic (place TBA)     V         TBA 
     
Tues., Aug. 23   Franklin      JV/V       5:30pm 

Thurs., Aug.25   Muhlenburg     JV/V               5:30pm 

Sat., Aug. 27   Owensboro Cath     V        TBA 

Tues., Aug. 30   Russellville      JV/V       5:30pm 

Tues., Sept. 6   Logan       JV/V       5:30pm 

Thurs., Sept. 8   UHA       JV/V      6:00pm 

Mon., Sept. 12   @Muhlenburg      JV/V      5:30pm 

Tues., Sept. 13     @Franklin Simpson     JV/V               5:30pm 

Tues., Sept. 20     @Russellville      JV/V      5;30pm 

Thurs., Sept. 22   @Bowling Green     JV/V      5:30pm  
           (F game TBA) 
Fri-Sat., 
Sept., 23-24  @Wreck @ the Plex     V       TBA 

Tues., Sept. 27   Christian Co.      JV/V     6:00pm                     

Thurs., Sept. 29   @UHA     JV/V      6:00pm 



Fri-Sat., 
Oct 7-8           @Quad State-Paducah  V       TBA 

Sat., Oct. 15  @Caldwell/Graves   V      TBA   

       


